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MOAOWWNHMKK C YETBIPEXTOYEYHBIM KOHTAKTOM (METPUYECKO pa3MepPHOCTM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 440 D, [mM]
D [mM] 600 rq5 [MM]
B [MM] 74 qo[°]
Macca [kr] =66.7 a[mMMm]
d; [mMm] ~ 495.3

anCVIe,D,I/IHI/ITeJ'IbeIe pa3mepbl
da, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

=~ 544.8

35 DD,

= 364

454.6

585.4

PacuéTtHble paHHble
C [kH]

Co [H]

C, [xH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

770

1870

40.9

725

1500
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